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First
Jack
Bryson
Boone
Kobe
Max
Cordell
Keion
Devin
Giovanni
Osvaldo
Qhycyn
Brody
Cooper
Bronson
Warrick
Ryker
Beckham
Conner
Ryan
Zavior
Kash
Kannon
Tayton
Tyler
Tanner
Brock
Hudson
Mason
Qwayde
Colton
Mark
Ayden
Marion
Gage
Brayden
Cooper
Tyler
Cole
Mason
Garrett

2024 IDAHO BOWL
TERR 7 BLUE

Trevino
Beasley
Ramos
Garcia
Hardy
Ramsey
Mares
Curiel
Schellhous
Jensen
Pascoe
Graham
Foster
Wilkinson
Sharp
Grove
Storlien
Cortinas
Walton
Wheeler
Sears
Tews
Williamson
Haskett
Komma
Smith
Ralphs
Ganguet
Elliston Il
Murray
Armstrong
Rebollozo
Brewer
Pugmire
Murdoch
Nead
Taylor
Richmond

Height Weight Pos.

6'2
41
54
57
510
5'7
57
5'4
5'6
5'4
5'7
5'10
5'4
5'6
5'4
6
6
5'10
5'10
411
5'6
5'4
5'1
54
5'6
51
6
5'7
5'8
57
5'3
57
5'1
5'8
5'9
57
5'8
6’3
5'11
6

159
90
130
125
180
125
133
115
145
120
120
135
117
125
115
200
150
140
150
130
140
100
95
100
135
165
180
175
150
125
175
150
140
185
135
150
180
240
170
195

Coaches: Eagle HS
Idaho Bowl: Benefiting the Ronald McDonald House Charities of Idaho

LB
QB
DB
RB
DB
LB
OL
QB
RB
LB
LB
RB
WR
DB
DB
LB
DE
LB
DL
C
LB
LB
DE
C
oL
oL
DL
oL
oL
TE
oL

Future HS
Rigby HS
Shelley HS
Burley HS
Blackfoot HS
Filer HS
Ridgevue HS
Mountain View HS
Eagle HS
Owyhee HS
Burley HS
Eagle HS
Parma HS
Shelley HS
Rigby HS
Rigby HS
Rigby HS
Undecided
Homedale HS
Columbia HS
Homedale HS
Emmett HS
Skyview HS
Carey HS
Camas County HS
Filer HS
Boise HS
Mountain View HS
Declo HS
Hillcrest HS
Camas County HS
Bonners Ferry HS
Wallace HS
Burley HS
Burley HS
Salmon HS
Bonneville HS
Shelley HS
Rocky Mtn HS
Blackfoot HS
Mountain View HS



